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Standings/Seedings

EGC 3-0

Colonie 2-1

nylittleleague.com
Staten Island, NY

Sun 7/9/2023

10:00 AM

(If Game)

Double Elimination
Fri 7/14/2023, 6:00 PM, D14 @ D15

2023 States Information

D24 South Shore & Great Kills LL
Mon 7/24/2023

nysection2littleleague.com

Game #1

Game #2

Game #3

Sun 7/2/2023

Fri 6/30/2023

6:00 PM

Fri 6/30/2023

Loser to 'A'

15

32

29

B Twin Town

A * Tri-Village

#3 Twin Town

D

10:00 AM

Wed 7/5/2023

6:00 PM

Game #7

Twin Town 1-2

Tri-Village 0-3

Loser to 'B'

2023 Section 2 South Information

Tri-Village

East Greenbush Castleton

Champion

East Greenbush

C * Colonie

Colonie

* East Greenbush

Tri-Village

Game #4

Sun 7/2/2023

4:30 PM

Loser to 'C'

Game #5

Game #6

Fri 7/7/2023

8:15 PM

Loser to 'D'

If 1
st

 Loss

* 1:00 PM 

** 11:00 AM

Runs Allowed

4

Twin Town

Twin Town Colonie

EGC Tri-Village

Draw

E.Greenbush Castleton

Colonie

Tri-Village

Twin Town

2023 12A Pool Play
Sun 6/25/2023 Tue 6/27/2023 - 6:00 PM

New York District 14 Little League
2023 12A League Tournament

6:00 PM

Division: 12A
Updated: 7/7/2023

Next Level: Section II South

#1 * East Greenbush

#4 Tri-Village

#2 * Colonie

www.ny14ll.com

Winning Manager ONLY:

Text and/or email Division, Date & Scores within 60 minutes 

of the end of your game to;

(518) 339-6007, bobghiz@verizon.net

Twin Town

Rain Outs: The 12A pool play games that are rained out will be played the next day.

*Host team

Wed 6/28/2023 - 6:00 PM

* East Greenbush

Colonie EGC

Tri-Village

EGC

Colonie Tri-Village

https://clubs.bluesombrero.com/Default.aspx?tabid=1047133
https://clubs.bluesombrero.com/nysect2ll
http://www.ny14ll.com/

